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PROGRAMME

DAY1 (Sep. 22)

Registration

Opening Remarks
Kiyoshi Kobayashi
Dean, Graduate School of Management, Kyoto University

Chair: Prof. Kiyoshi Kobayashi

10:00 — 11:00

11:00 — 12:00

12:00-13:20

Keynote Speech 1

Prof. Wang Shouging

Tsinghua University

Title: Equitable Risk Allocation in PPP Project in China

Keynote Speech 2

Prof. Khairuddin Bin Abdul Rashid

International Islamic University Malaysia

Title: Why Contractors Sub-Contract Works to Sub-Contractors?

Lunch

Chair: Prof. Khairuddin Bin Abdul Rashid

13:20-13:50

13:50-14:20

Professor Kerry London

Deakin University

Title: Reflexive Capability Maturity Assessment for Firm
Management of Multi International Mega Projects

Mr. Zulkefle Ismail

International Islamic University Malaysia

Title: Towards Open System in Housing: A Joint-Venture of
Building Technology for Manufactured Home in Malaysia

14:20-14:50

14:50-15:10

15:10-15:30

Mr. Kamarul Anuar Mohamad Kamar

Construction Research Institute of Malaysia

Title: Modernising the Malaysian Construction Industry through
the Adoption of Industrialised Building System (IBS)

Q&A session

Coffee/Tea Break

Chair: Dr. Masamitsu Onishi

15:30-16:00

16:00-16:30

16:30-17:00

17:00-17:20

Dr. Muhammad Abu Eusuf

International Islamic University Malaysia

Title: The Consequence of Inadequate Design on Building
Maintenance Potential

Mr. Muhamad Rosdi Senam

Public Works Department of Malaysia

Title: An Evaluation of Applying Guaranteed Maximum Price
(GMP) Procurement Method for Public Construction Projects in
Malaysia

Dr. Lei Shi
Kyoto University
Title: Double Moral Hazard in Construction Projects

Q&A session
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DAY2 (Sep.23)

Chair: Prof. Kerry London

9:30 - 10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-10:50

10:50-11:20

11:20-11:50

11:50-12:20

12:20-13:40

Prof. Khairuddin Bin Abdul Rashid

International Islamic University Malaysia

Tilte: The Shari’Ah Perspective on Joint Venture for Construction
Works

Dr. Masamitsu Onishi
Kyoto University
Title: Relational Finance in Project Finance

Coffee/Tea Break

Dr. Azman bin Mohd Noor

International Islamic University Malaysia

Title: The Application of Build, Operate, Transfer (BOT) Contract
by Majlis Agama Islam Wilayah Persekutuan Malaysia (MAIWP)
in Developing Waqf Land

Prof. Christopher Nigel Preece and Dr. Sharina Farihah Hasan
Universiti Teknologi Malaysia

Title: Business Development Opportunities through Pursuit of
Joint-Venture Initiatives in Construction

Q&A session

Lunch

Chair: Dr. Muhammad Abu Eusuf

13:40-14:10

Mr. Hiroshi Fukui
Kyoto University
Title: Efficient Multi-Attribute Procurement Auction

14:10-14:40

14:40-14:55

14:55-15:15

Dr. Sharina Farihah Hasan

International Islamic University Malaysia

Title: Framework for A Standard Form of Joint Venture Agreement
for Construction Works

Q&A session

Coffee/Tea Break

Chair: Dr. Lei Shi

15:15-15:45

15:45-16:15

16:15-16:40

16:40-17:00

17:00-17:20

19:00 -

Dr. Muhammad Abu Eusuf

International Islamic University Malaysia

Title: Parameters Influence the Life of RC Buildings with Various
Structural Components.

Ms. Jessica Pooi Sun Siva

Deakin University

Title: Client Leadership Capacity on International Projects:
Exploring the Client's Complex Decision-making Environment
through a Critical Cultural Political Economy Lens

Mr. Joseph H.L. Chan

The Hong Kong Polytechnic University

Title: Applications of Target Cost Contracting in Construction
Industry in Hong Kong

Q&A session

Closing Remarks

Prof. Khairuddin Bin Abdul Rashid
International Islamic University Malaysia

Conference Dinner
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