



Title: Towards Open System in Housing: A Joint-Venture of Building Technology for Manufactured Home in Malaysia







## **PROGRAMME**

DAY1 (Sep. 22)

9:15	Registration	14:20-14:50	Mr. Kamarul Anuar Mohamad Kamar	
			Construction Research Institute of Malaysia	
9:45 - 10:00	Opening Remarks		Title: Modernising the Malaysian Construction Industry through	
	Kiyoshi Kobayashi		the Adoption of Industrialised Building System (IBS)	
	Dean, Graduate School of Management, Kyoto University			
		14:50-15:10	Q&A session	
Chair: Prof. Kiyoshi Kobayashi				
-		15:10-15:30	Coffee/Tea Break	
10:00 - 11:00	Keynote Speech 1			
	Prof. Wang Shouqing			
	Tsinghua University	Chair: Dr. Masa	nair: Dr. Masamitsu Onishi	
	Title: Equitable Risk Allocation in PPP Project in China			
	•	15:30-16:00	Dr. Muhammad Abu Eusuf	
			International Islamic University Malaysia	
11:00 – 12:00	Keynote Speech 2		Title: The Consequence of Inadequate Design on Building	
	Prof. Khairuddin Bin Abdul Rashid		Maintenance Potential	
	International Islamic University Malaysia			
	Title: Why Contractors Sub-Contract Works to Sub-Contractors?	16:00-16:30	Mr. Muhamad Rosdi Senam	
	·		Public Works Department of Malaysia	
12:00-13:20	Lunch		Title: An Evaluation of Applying Guaranteed Maximum Price	
			(GMP) Procurement Method for Public Construction Projects in	
			Malaysia	
Chair: Prof. Kha	airuddin Bin Abdul Rashid		•	
		16:30-17:00	Dr. Lei Shi	
13:20-13:50	Professor Kerry London		Kyoto University	
	Deakin University		Title: Double Moral Hazard in Construction Projects	
	Title: Reflexive Capability Maturity Assessment for Firm		·	
	Management of Multi International Mega Projects	17:00-17:20	Q&A session	
13:50-14:20	Mr. Zulkefle Ismail			
13.30-14.20	International Islamic University Malaysia			
	The Table Conversity Walaysia			











## **DAY2 (Sep.23)**

Chair: Prof. Kerry London		14:10-14:40	Dr. Sharina Farihah Hasan International Islamic University Malaysia Title: Framework for A Standard Form of Joint Venture Agreement
9:30 - 10:00	Prof. Khairuddin Bin Abdul Rashid International Islamic University Malaysia		for Construction Works
	Tilte: The Shari'Ah Perspective on Joint Venture for Construction Works	14:40-14:55	Q&A session
		14:55-15:15	Coffee/Tea Break
10:00-10:30	Dr. Masamitsu Onishi Kyoto University		
	Title: Relational Finance in Project Finance	Chair: Dr. Lei S	hi
10:30-10:50	Coffee/Tea Break	15:15-15:45	Dr. Muhammad Abu Eusuf
10:50-11:20	Dr. Azman bin Mohd Noor International Islamic University Malaysia Title: The Application of Build, Operate, Transfer (BOT) Contract		International Islamic University Malaysia Title: Parameters Influence the Life of RC Buildings with Various Structural Components.
	by Majlis Agama Islam Wilayah Persekutuan Malaysia (MAIWP) in Developing Waqf Land	15:45-16:15	Ms. Jessica Pooi Sun Siva Deakin University Title: Client Leadership Capacity on International Projects:
11:20-11:50	Prof. Christopher Nigel Preece and Dr. Sharina Farihah Hasan Universiti Teknologi Malaysia Title: Business Development Opportunities through Pursuit of		Exploring the Client's Complex Decision-making Environment through a Critical Cultural Political Economy Lens
	Joint-Venture Initiatives in Construction	16:15-16:40	Mr. Joseph H.L. Chan
11:50-12:20	Q&A session		The Hong Kong Polytechnic University  Title: Applications of Target Cost Contracting in Construction
12:20-13:40	Lunch		Industry in Hong Kong
		16:40-17:00	Q&A session
Chair: Dr. Muhammad Abu Eusuf		17:00-17:20	Closing Remarks Prof. Khairuddin Bin Abdul Rashid
13:40-14:10	Mr. Hiroshi Fukui		International Islamic University Malaysia
	Kyoto University Title: Efficient Multi-Attribute Procurement Auction	19:00 -	Conference Dinner